
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Carina Fraser + Suzette Cassie + Anthony King + Rob Maclean 51.12
2 John Leask + Elizabeth Leask + Chris Hekeik + Raymond Hekeik 52.5
3 Matthew Rose + Geoff Simpson + Latrell Mitchell 54
4 Nawon Lee + Jaehyun Choi + Li Yuan + Jianhua Li 54.12
5 Steve Murray + Steve Price + Joe Bondin + Scott Jacobson 55.5
6 Steve Xiao + Nick Li + Gary Oyston + Darr Morris 56.25
7 Emaid Dib + Mouhamad Dib + Eric Antonius + Wassim Chaemali 57
8 Gabriel Peimer + Gavin Peimer + Rick Ye + Peter Bokeyar 57.12
9 Glenn Meneses + Josephine Meneses + Arthur Davis + Kim Wagstaffe 57.25

10 Silvio Toigo + Peter Eichhorn + Michael Andersen + Mark Lollback 57.75
11 Joel Short + Craig Bunker + Christopher Studdon + Jo-Anne Studdon 58.37
12 Anthony Cashin + Rachel Cashin + David Lim + Didier Guerriau 58.37
13 Warren Hart + Bryson Hart + Andrew Wardle + Stephen Berrett 59
14 Jacques Lotter + Greig Holloway + Matthew Serrao + Michael Brizgala 59.25
15 Richard Markowski + Colin Neill + Thao Trinh + Bertino Hazali 59.25
16 Wei guo Shi + Angelina Yang + Jeff Wang + James Gao 59.5
17 Michael Rodwell + Helen Rodwell + Sean Parmenter + Jeff Powell 59.5
18 Rob Giansante + Gustavo Defalco + Andrew Waterman + Nicholas Waterman 60
19 Sophia Santamaria + Anthony Santamaria + Eytan Udovich + Joe Jahja 60.37
20 Alison Free + Karen Lee-Wallace + Robert Eyles + Ross Poulos 60.62
21 Salvatore Barbara + Johnny Barbara + Hannah Freeman + Tui Faumuina 60.75
22 Peng Ee + Jeanette Ee + Chang Kyu Hwang + Sung Bae Oh 61.5
23 Phil Hetherington + Peter Brazel + Peter Fuzes + Lily Fuzes 62
24 Chaeok Oh + Seungeun Lee + Emi Kaiwa Paech + Sung Nam Hwang 62.12
25 Walter Simmons + Jeremy Simmons + Dennis Brewer + John Barraclough 64
26 Robert Poot + Matthew Ghobrial + Ella Wong 64.83
27 Andrew Shin + Paul Shin + John Lagos + Dave Levett 65.25
28 Marcelo Veloz + Abraham Aguilan + Josh Casamento + Dong Ai 67.75
29 Fu-Yao Kuo + Hsiu-Fen Hsieh + Young Mi Ahn + Sang Chul Won 72.62
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Carina Fraser + Suzette Cassie + Anthony King + Rob Maclean 63
2 Matthew Rose + Geoff Simpson + Latrell Mitchell 64
3 Steve Xiao + Nick Li + Gary Oyston + Darr Morris 65
4 Steve Murray + Steve Price + Joe Bondin + Scott Jacobson 65
5 Emaid Dib + Mouhamad Dib + Eric Antonius + Wassim Chaemali 66
6 Gabriel Peimer + Gavin Peimer + Rick Ye + Peter Bokeyar 66
7 John Leask + Elizabeth Leask + Chris Hekeik + Raymond Hekeik 66
8 Richard Markowski + Colin Neill + Thao Trinh + Bertino Hazali 66
9 Nawon Lee + Jaehyun Choi + Li Yuan + Jianhua Li 67

10 Silvio Toigo + Peter Eichhorn + Michael Andersen + Mark Lollback 68
11 Jacques Lotter + Greig Holloway + Matthew Serrao + Michael Brizgala 69
12 Glenn Meneses + Josephine Meneses + Arthur Davis + Kim Wagstaffe 69
13 Warren Hart + Bryson Hart + Andrew Wardle + Stephen Berrett 70
14 Salvatore Barbara + Johnny Barbara + Hannah Freeman + Tui Faumuina 70
15 Joel Short + Craig Bunker + Christopher Studdon + Jo-Anne Studdon 70
16 Michael Rodwell + Helen Rodwell + Sean Parmenter + Jeff Powell 70
17 Wei guo Shi + Angelina Yang + Jeff Wang + James Gao 71
18 Anthony Cashin + Rachel Cashin + David Lim + Didier Guerriau 71
19 Rob Giansante + Gustavo Defalco + Andrew Waterman + Nicholas Waterman 72
20 Sophia Santamaria + Anthony Santamaria + Eytan Udovich + Joe Jahja 73
21 Robert Poot + Matthew Ghobrial + Ella Wong 74
22 Peng Ee + Jeanette Ee + Chang Kyu Hwang + Sung Bae Oh 74
23 Alison Free + Karen Lee-Wallace + Robert Eyles + Ross Poulos 74
24 Chaeok Oh + Seungeun Lee + Emi Kaiwa Paech + Sung Nam Hwang 74
25 Phil Hetherington + Peter Brazel + Peter Fuzes + Lily Fuzes 75
26 Andrew Shin + Paul Shin + John Lagos + Dave Levett 75
27 Walter Simmons + Jeremy Simmons + Dennis Brewer + John Barraclough 77
28 Marcelo Veloz + Abraham Aguilan + Josh Casamento + Dong Ai 78
29 Fu-Yao Kuo + Hsiu-Fen Hsieh + Young Mi Ahn + Sang Chul Won 86
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